AMATEUR

OVERALL AWARDS
7082  Carly Sprott
9233  Daniel Ledee
5728 Chilly Waters
3375 Richard Banton
2628 Eunhee Paschal
4930 Rebekah Cline

AMATEUR - 2D

4998  Larry Moshell
8435  Lainie McWilliams
7094  Sepideh Aghajani

7717  Terrance Washington

3861 Lee Cato

3652 Emma Brandt
597 Christina McCurry
1560 Juliette Behrends
188 Faith Gaillot
8870 Lauren Sloan
1482 Nancy Tomlinson
742 Summer Still
1944  Russell Rambo
6248 Lee Garrard
3965  Christina Nielsen
7147  Vernon Bowen
9102 Tyler Greenlee
189 Faith Gaillot
1939  William Walts
2480 Diana Manganelli
5621 Anna McAteer

8933  E. Rebekah Siceloff

4246  Andrew Norris
9211 Melissa Rice
9234  Daniel Ledee

2762  Deborah Plowman

23 Gwen Sullivan

141 Carol Koestline
1945  Russell Rambo
3783  Patricia Woods
5839  Vanessa Palisin

Lexington

Hilton Head Island
Wagener
Columbia

West Columbia
Eastover

Columbia
Columbia
Lexington
Blackville
Lexington
Columbia
West Columbia
Columbia
Blacksburg
Charleston
Williston
Columbia
Columbia
Charleston
Irmo

Columbia
West Columbia
Blacksburg
Lexington
Greer

Fort Mill
Columbia
West Columbia
Columbia
Hilton Head Island
Chapin

Gilbert
Columbia
Columbia

Troy

Myrtle Beach

Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 3D
Amateur - Photography
Amateur - 3D
Amateur - 2D

Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D

604
603
702
802
703
605

601
601
601
602
602
602
603
603
603
604
604
604
605
605
605
606
606
601
601
601
601
601
603
603
603
604
605
605
605
605
605

Mixed Media
Drawing
Open Media
Color
Sculpture
Painting

Flora in Flight
Let Faith Kick In

Wacky Racer #9 - Trent's Trike
Golden Sky at Hunting Island

Lucky Monkey
Let's Walk

Nebula #8

Art Show Student Juror
Flower jar-1

Must Be The Music
Dysfunction

Deep Ocean Angler
Self Portrait

Our Flag Is Still There
Zinnia in Detail

Our Lives Mattered
Fishing

Life

Piering Out

"11:30 a.m."
Birthday Balloons
Armadillo Ahead
Tonight We Look West
Inside of a Seashell
Tina

The Passage

Place To Rest

The Best Good Boy
Lion of Judah

Ottmar

Boredom

La Casita in Honduras
Carolina Moon

Hilton Head Sunset
Winter on the Farm
Sissy, Sassy, and Susie Q
La Finale Fleur

PLACE
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Best in Show

Best in Division 2-D

Best in Division 3-D

Best in Division Photography - Amateur
SCSF Purchase Award - Amateur

First Citizens Purchase Award - Amateur

Merit Award
Merit Award
Merit Award
Merit Award
Merit Award
Merit Award
Merit Award
Merit Award
Merit Award
Merit Award
Merit Award
Merit Award
Merit Award
Merit Award



6247 Lee Garrard
6540 Aaron Hollenden
7817  Corneilus Gore
8265 Annette Wertz
AMATEUR - 3D
5722  Debbie Patwin
855 Jowayriah Hamin
5729  Chilly Waters
5721 Debbie Patwin
1702  Reilly Wagner
5713  Sophia Grimsley
2628 Eunhee Paschal
5840 Bobby Cox

7064 Morgan Gomez
1728 Susan O'Neal
5864 Tammy Cox

Charleston
Surfside Beach
Aynor
Camden

Wagener
Columbia
Wagener
Wagener
Myrtle Beach
Columbia
West Columbia
West Columbia
Gaston
Johnston

West Columbia

AMATEUR - PHOTOGRAPHY

6064
3846
2674
4366
1620
8064
1619
2441

Jessica Stickels
Danielle Glass
Brad Abrams
Greg Shealy
Roger Buenzow
Tracey Duke
Roger Buenzow
Timothy McKnight

Lexington
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Chapin
Summerville
Chapin
Lexington

Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D
Amateur - 2D

Amateur - 3D
Amateur - 3D
Amateur - 3D
Amateur - 3D
Amateur - 3D
Amateur - 3D
Amateur - 3D
Amateur - 3D
Amateur - 3D
Amateur - 3D
Amateur - 3D

Amateur - Photography
Amateur - Photography
Amateur - Photography
Amateur - Photography
Amateur - Photography
Amateur - Photography
Amateur - Photography
Amateur - Photography

605
605
605
605

701
701
701
702
702
702
703
703
703
703
703

801
801
801
802
802
802
802
802

"Piedmont."
Kid Goku
Resting Arab
Untitled

The Struggle
Grandma Sink
Under Pressure
Social Climber
Father Wine
Spanish Moss
Lucky Monkey
FISH ON
Mopar power
The Sea Turtle
The chick

Peek-A-Boo

On the Way to the Museum
He's Really Not That Mean
Dreher Shoals Twilight
Sunflower

Where Heaven’s Wind Blows
Lotus Pond

Celtic Fiddle

PLACE
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Merit Award
Merit Award
Merit Award
Merit Award

Merit Award
Merit Award

Merit Award
Merit Award



